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Wyniki regat - LAS47

Nr na zaglu

1 POL 209024
i LTU 162582
1 POL 205645
mmm POL 211258
s POL 191831
mm POL 204557
mmm POL 210947
1 POL 208652
1 POL 201105
1 POL 168053
1= POL 209471
1 POL 205180
1 POL 209036
mmm POL 173542
= POL 169707
s POL 197722
1 POL 208421
= POL 180767
== LTU 182613

Imie¢ i Nazwisko

Michat Krasodomski
Laurynas Ivanauskas
Mateusz Grzempa
Maciej Jarosz

Filip Rajchert
Konstanty Sawicki
Przemek Machowski
Dominik Sliwirski
Barttomiej Mierzwa
Maksymilian Burdziej
Gerard Polaczyk
Wiktor Ciotkowski
Filip Mitoszewski
Kacper Fabian
Kacper Jaskuta

David Gdaniec
Wojciech Antoniak
Rafat Szubert
Vakaris Paulavicius

XXXVII Puchar Arki
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Witadystawowo

KT

Klub

AZS GDANSK

BANGPUTYS

CHKZ CHOJNICE
STOWARZYSZENIE YACHT CLUB ZEFIR-DRAKKAR
MKS

MBSW/UKZR NIEGOCIN GIZYCKO
MKS DWOJKA WARSZAWA

KS AZS AWFIS GDANSK

TS KUZNIA RYBNIK

UKS BARNIM GOLENIOW

KZ MEWA POZNAN

JK KOTWICA TARNOBRZEG

UKS BARNIM GOLENIOW

SEJK POGON SZCZECIN
ZMKS-POZNAN

KS AZS AWFIS GDANSK

UKS BARNIM GOLENIOW
ZMKS-POZNAN

BANGPUTYS

2

\&/

uie

1

00 N OV~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

u1s

Punkty

11,0
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Nr na zaglu

s POL 204763
s POL 190544
m POL 188824
s POL 184592
s POL 180716
s POL 180738
s POL 186832
umm POL 197723
um POL 183484
s POL 160419
s POL 188234
s POL 155036
s POL 188550
s POL 186229
umm POL 159482
m POL 166279
s POL 196964
s POL 165720
s POL 166237
s POL 189084
s POL 186831
s POL 207586
mm POL 191839
s POL 190905
s POL 160405
s POL 197949
s POL 16806
m POL 3

s POL 16629
s POL 191834

Imie¢ i Nazwisko

Przemystaw Okonski
Alan Kocieda

Goetz Dawid

Jakub tawicki

Michat Krawczyk
Roch Osinski
Tomasz Trajnowicz
Pawet Ortmann
Mikotaj Grzybowski
Igor Labocha

Jakub Kazukiewicz
Mitosz Gabryszewski
Filip Kapata

Patryk Karczewski
Jedrzej Marciniak
Iwo Filipowicz
Hubert Lipinski
Tymoteusz Walicki
Jedrzej Kasinowski
Hubert Roszyk
Hubert Maczyszyn
Tomasz Kowalski
Jan Lipowski

Antoni Borkowski
Barttomiej Nowak
Igor Haufa

Oskar Maguda
Franciszek Niesiobedzki
Mikotaj Warot
Dominik Konieczny

Ptec

<

LT LTLLLLLLLLZLELZLCELLELECELELELELECEZELZELELELZELEE(LE(LEELEKERL

Wiek
(wg rocznika)

14
13
14
15
16
15
14
15
14
15
15
14
13
14
13
14
15
14
15
12
14
15
15
14
14
14
15
12
12
12

Klub

UKS FIR WARSZAWA
MKZ ARKA GDYNIA

AZS POZNAN

MKZ ARKA GDYNIA

AZS UWM OLSZTYN

MKZ ARKA GDYNIA

MBSW/UKZR NIEGOCIN GIZYCKO
KS AZS AWFIS GDANSK

UKS FIR WARSZAWA

TS KUZNIA RYBNIK

MBSW/UKZR

UKS ZEGLARZ WROCEAW

MKZ ARKA GDYNIA

KS AZS AWFIS GDANSK

JKW POZNAN

MKZ ARKA GDYNIA

TKZ TORUN

UKZ 7 BIALYSTOK

JACHT KLUB WIELKOPOLSKI
ZLKS POZNAN

MBSW/UKZR NIEGOCIN GIZYCKO
TKZ TORUN

KLUB ZEGLARSKI HORN KRAKOW
AZS POZNAN

JACHT KLUB WIELKOPOLSKI
ZLKS POZNAN

OKZ OLSZTYN

OKZ OLSZTYN

JACHT KLUB WIELKOPOLSKI
ZMKS-POZNAN
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